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District Performance on  HMIS 16 Dashboard Indicators RMNCH+A (FY. 2013-14) 
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DISTRICT PROFILE

DISTRICT PROFILE AND FACILITY INFRASTRUCTURE
Shahdara  District

Estimated 
Population for 

2013-14

Estimated 
number of 

Eligible Couple

1

Total GNCTD PUHC

180827

22603

Facility Infrastructure

Delhi Govt (GNCTD)

CGHS

MCW Centres MCD

IPP VIII-MCD 1

2

SDH  GNCTD

Army Defence

NDMC

ELA Targets

DH GNCTD

NDMC MCW

Railways

Estimated 
number of 
Pregnant 
Women

Estimated Live 
Birth

Estimated 
number of 

Infants

1130168

0

0

20343

19834

2

0

0

0

ESI

Autonomous

25

4

Total GNCTD

Private

NGO

25

3

2211


	District Dashboard

