













## DISTRICT PROFILE AND FACILITY INFRASTRUCTURE

## **Shahdara District**

DISTRICT PROFILE		
ELA Targets		
Estimated Population for 2013-14	1130168	
Estimated number of Eligible Couple	180827	
Estimated number of Pregnant Women	22603	
Estimated Live Birth	20343	
Estimated number of Infants	19834	

	Facility In	
Total		
Delhi Govt (GNCTD)	25	
CGHS	3	
MCW Centres MCD	11	
IPP VIII-MCD	1	
ESI	2	
Autonomous	0	
Army Defence	0	
NDMC	0	
NDMC MCW	0	
Railways	0	
Private	25	
NGO	4	

nfrastructure			
	GNCTD		
	DH GNCTD	2	
	SDH GNCTD	1	
	Total GNCTD PUHC	22	